MONDAY NOVEMBER 2021 INSPECTIONS
LIST DOES NOT REFLECT ORDER OF INSPECTIONS

DATE TIMEFRAME PERMIT NO

AM INSPECTION BETWEEN 9AM - 12PM

11/22/2021 AM 50021-0107
11/22/2021 AM 50021-0401
11/22/2021 AM 50021-0725
11/22/2021 AM 50021-0776
11/22/2021 AM 50021-0989
11/22/2021 AM 50021-0997
11/22/2021 AM 50021-1038
11/22/2021 AM 60020-0192
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0149
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0221
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0274
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0306
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0313
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0326
11/22/2021 AM 60021-0346
11/22/2021 AM 70020-0211
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0210
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0211
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0246
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0294
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0341
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0365
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0444
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0503
11/22/2021 AM 70021-0560
11/22/2021 AM 80020-0137
11/22/2021 AM 80021-0205
11/22/2021 AM 80021-0344

PM INSPECTIONS BETWEEN 1PM - 4PM

11/22/2021 PM 10021-0274
11/22/2021 PM 10021-0275
11/22/2021 PM 10021-0277
11/22/2021 PM 10021-0280
11/22/2021 PM 10021-0282
11/22/2021 PM 50019-1444
11/22/2021 PM 50020-0845
11/22/2021 PM 50021-0313
11/22/2021 PM 50021-0564

11/22/2021 PM 50021-0682
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PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
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PM
PM
PM
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PM
PM
PM
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PM

50021-0838
50021-0955
50021-0961
50021-0986
50021-1006
50021-1010
50021-1083
50021-1141
60021-0241
60021-0267
60021-0373
70021-0279
70021-0364
70021-0366
70021-0410
70021-0594
80021-0135
80021-0260
80021-0369



